12 January 1999 MSRR BoD Meeting

Attendance Roster

Org.
Name
Email
Phone

DMSO
LTC Harry Thompson
thompson@msis.dmso.mil
703-998-0660

Air Force
MAJ Chuck Schwarz
chuck.schwarz@afams.af.mil
DSN 970-5735

Air Force
LTC Katherine Rowe
katherine.rowe@pentagon.af.mil
202-761-5340

AFMSRR
Bob Rohlfing
robert.rohlfing@afams.af.mil
407-208-5769

AFAMS/PSD
Sam Fragapane
Sam.fragapane@afams.af.mil
407-208-5765

Army
Wanda Wharton
WhartWD2@hqda.army.mil
703-601-0012

Navy
Dr. Frank Valenzuela
valenzue@spawar.navy.mil
619-537-0190

SPAWAR
Larry Peterson
ljp@spawar.navy.mil
619-553-4070

MEL
Bruce Donaldson
bdonalds@msis.dmso.mil
703-575-2884

BMDO
MAJ Danny Mason
Danny.Mason@bmdo.osd.mil
703-604-3864

BMDO/JNTF
Bryan Hartwig
bhartwig@jntf.osd.mil
719-567-8386

BMDO/JNTF
Dennis Ryan
dryan@jntf.osd.mil
719-567-8884

BMDO/JNTF
Mark Warren
warrenm@jntf.osd.mil
719-567-0833

C4ISR
Deborah Kelly
kellyd@osd.pentagon.mil
703-607-0606

DIA
Debbie Harvey
drharve@ngic.osis. gov
804-980-7735

USMC
MAJ Gary Forjan
forjang@quantico.usmc.mil
703-784-2588

ADS
Mike Hopkins
mhopkins@msis.dmso.mil
703-824-3431

IST
Robert Reed
rreed@ist.ucf.edu
407-658-5094

IST
Tammie McClellan
tmcclell@ist.ucf.edu
407-658-5081

AB Tech
Gary Misch
gl@msrr.dmso.mil
703-575-1094

AB Tech
Linda Baker
lbaker@msosa.dmso.mil
703-575-3288

AB Tech
Bill Bolyard
bbolyard@msrr.dmso.mil
703-998-1677

AB Tech
Mike Meehan
mmeehan@msosa.dmso.mil
703-998-1682

AB Tech
John Powell
jpowell@msosa.dmso.mil
703-575-2828

Devel. Team
Jim Augins
augins@webeng.com
619-268-1102

Devel. Team
Steve Roa
roa@webeng.com
619-268-1102

Devel. Team
Gary Garingo
garingo@webeng.com
619-553-6094

